PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-25-402-006

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

75FT

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

352 HOME ORCHARD SUBD 3

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-16-68
1-27-84
6-9-92

5-8-95

EVANS HAROLD O & RUTH L

GILES, CLYDE S & PHYLLIS
GILES, PHYLLIS
GILES PHYLLIS M REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

MC CARTY, STURGELL & RECIE D.

11-29-01 MC KINNEY LARRY E & CHERYL A

NO. C. F.

NO C.F.

C.F. 68.50
S.P. 87,300




